3rd Round Club Championships Stroke 25" October ‘25.

A Grade Net: Owen Woodley (1) 67
A Grade Net R/U: Rory Connell (8) 69
A Grade Scr: Radovan Maric 74
A Res Grade Net: Jason Curic (12) 69
A Res Net R/U: Theo Mateos (13) 70
A Res Scr: Binh Luu 80
B Grade Net: Julio Svorinic (20) 65
B Grade Net R/U: Ray Parkinson (15) 69
B Grade Scr: Tony Lee 85
C Grade Net: Bal Naidu (24) 71clb
C Grade Net R/U: Allan Thomas (36) 71
C Grade Scr: John McGarr 93
Pro Pin: Oz Vadar 187cms $303
Rob Way 180cms $303
NTP: Rick Buettner 190cms

Victor Pham 276cms
Sam MOUNATH 150cms
Jung Min Yi 285cms
Balls: 76¢/b Starters: 209
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Sat, 25 Oct 2025: Sat - 3rd Rd Champs-Stroke-25/10

Golflink No
2020600216

2020601119
2020601280
2020601959
2020600625
2020600328
2020601763
2020600696
2020600555
2020601790
2020601456
2020600470
2020601735
2020600513
2020604010
2020600836
2020600004
2020600276
2020600476
2020600935
2020600017
2020601564
2020601589
2020600205
2020600164
2020600317
2020600374
2020601796
2020600923
2020604082
2020600408
2020601115
2020600419
2020600576
2020600259
2020600122
2020600156

25/10/2025 6:52 PM

Competition Results

Golfer
Name

SVORINIC, JULIO
Woodley, Owen
Parkinson, Raymond
Lee, Tony

Curic, Jason
Connell, Rory
Bridie, Benjamin
Mateos, Theo
Luu, Binh

Park, Sae Joon
Ferry, Kevin
Swamy, Mun
Katavic, Josip
Hunt, Brian
Dibiasi, Matthew
Baker, Peter
Conrades, Mark
Greksa, Mike

Le, Henry
Drayton, Dale
Haining, Tony
Spies, Gary
Miljak, Jakov
Naidu, Balram
Thomas, Allan
Nagy, Miklos
Arnold, Roger
Nguyen, Thomas
Ngo, Minh

Caffo, Joseph
Kim, Richard
Cumrﬁings, Keston
GAL, STEVE
Hallard, David
Smith, Peter
Moodley, Alvin

McGarr, John

25-Oct-2025: Sat - 3rd Rd Champs-Stroke-25/10

Handicap
GA Daily
16.8N 20
+1.0N 1
12.5N 15
13.0N 16
9.4N 12
5.6N 8
24.6N 28
10.5N 13
7.2N 10
5.5N 8
7.1N 9
8.2N 11
11.5N 14
29.7N 34
17.2N 20
12.1N 15
2.7N 5
5.1N 7
16.4N 19
7.2N 10
14.2N 17
13.5N 16
7.2N 10
21.1N 24
33.1N 36
1.7N 4
15.7N 19
16.1N 19
13.8N L&
8.4N 11
11.0N 14
+0.1N 2
4.4N 7
15.3N 18
24.1N 28
26.1N 30
18.3N 21

Golf System

Comp
85

68
84
85
81
77
98
83
80
78
79
81
84
105
91
86
76
78
90
81
88
87
81
95
107
75
91
o1
89
83
86
74
79
90
100
102
93

Score
Net

65
67
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72

72

To Par

+5
+3
+1
+1
+1

+1

10of3
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Golflink No
2020600126

2020600468
2020600070
2020600904
2020601331
2020600687
2020601810
2020600391
2020600868
2020600193
2020600457
2020601233
2020601226
2020600580
2020600899
2020604049
2021713173
2020600101
2020600026
2020601894
2020600622
2020600447
2020601001
2020601807
2020601895
2020601576
2020600689
2020604078
2020603201
2020600451
2020600201
2020600011
2020600417
2020600054
2020600155
2020601834
2020601808
2020600404

25/10/2025 6:52 PM

Competition Results

Golfer
Name

Martin, Paul

Olic, Mladen
Govender, Daya
Buanieo, Charin
Maric, Radovan
Di Giacomo, Dominic
Stafford, Nicholas
Markovski, Laz
Pata, Bodin
Hewitt, John
Perez, Jorge
Narayan, Vijendra
Tilley, Paul
Buettner, Rick
Marsh, Dylan
Vertsonis, Bill
Marsh, Zak
Narayan, Eddie
Dunkin, Tom
Vardar, Oz
Farrar, Gregory
Chin, Brandon
Lou, Sao

West, Cameron
Lehner, Philip

Dy, Sophorn
Bissett, Brian
Gelonese, Daniel
Duncan, Alaistair
Citroni, Pat
Tracey, Gregory
Renouf, Darrin
Wéwrzyniak, John
Singh, Nowal
Marsh, Andrew
Alonso Gisbert, Jorge
Fletcher, Shaun

Romberg, Martyn

25-0ct-2025: Sat - 3rd Rd Champs-Stroke-25/10

Handicap

GA Daily
18.5N 22
16.8N 20
25.2N 29
19.2N 22
+0.6N 1
15.2N 18
24.5N 28
7.2N 10
13.2N 16
4.6N 7
10.0N 13
10.3N 13
11.8N 14
3.2N 5
1.7N 4
12.6N 15
0.7N 3
12.7N 15
4.0N 6
14.7N 18
16.7N 20
8.9N 11
18.7N 22
29.9N 34
20.1N 23
19.5N 23
28.7N 33
22.3N 26
25.5N 29
18.7N 22
15.2N 18
14.1N 17
23.3N 27
18.7N 22
0.1N 2
13.3N 16
19.7N 23
9.5N

Golf System

12

Comp
94

93
102
95
74
91
101
83
89
80
86
86
87
78
77
88
76
88
80
92
94
85
9%
108
97
97
107
100
103
9
93
92
102
97
77
91
98
87

Score
Net

72
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

To Par

20f3
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75
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Golflink No
2020601902

12020600877

2020601711
2020600030
2020600673
2020601855

25/10/2025 6:52PM

Competition Results

25-Oct-2025: Sat - 3rd Rd Champs-Stroke-25/10

Golfer
Name

GOUNDER, Kushneel
Ainley, Clive

Hayes, Dean
Kitchen, Nathan
Sainsbury, Michael

Mcfarlane, Andrew

Golf System

Handicap
GA Daily
14.3N 17
20.3N 24
8.0N 10
3.2N 5
16.7N 20
28.1N 32

Comp
92

99
85
80
96
108

Score
Net

75
75
75
75
76
76

To Par

3of3



